| Show

Horse Name

Exhzbltor Name

l

1] 264 |Spirited Affection Hanna Hussey, MS
2 16 |Array Too Cute Oakleigh Nickel, OK
31 353 |Yella Cem Reed Nickel, OK
4] 294 |To Be The Finest Shane Glover, AL
5[ 301 |UA Miss Perfect Style Jenna Jarnagan, AR
6f 148 |KCEE's First Glow Madison Kane, VA
7 76 |Down Rite Cool Madysen Boudreaux, LA
8| 323 |Zippos Tommy Girl Kimberly Hailey, LA
9] 350 [Miss Toaster Twist Annie Gilpin, AR
101 74 iDon't Skip Annie Savannah Pelley, AR



Draw # | Place | Show # |Horse Name _ Exhibitor Name

31 1 123 {I'm A KG Skip Taylor Booth, TN

17 2 104 |Gotta Get Hot Kalee McCann, MS

15 3 143 |JMK Yellas Kid Jjamie Mangum, MS
12 4 4 A Total Secret Clark Cochran, OK
10 5 121 |I'm A Coosa Cowboy Carrie Ross, TN

6 6 129 |Ima Mocha Chip Brandi Thompson, FL
24 7 274 |Sugar Bars Zip Logan Venus, MS

8 8 222 [RL A Sudden Cover Brooke Ware, MS

3 9 204 |Polite Invite Alina Carter, TN

30 10 189 [My Shi Diversify Tawny Cox, FL

1 130 |Impulsive Adventure Abigail Guin, LA

2 313  |Wild-CardJoker Al-Strickland,;-NC

4 256 |Smooth Barzel Allison Johnston, MS
5 322 |Zippos Jet Ariel Pauley, LA

7 54 {Chestnut Treat "Tuff" Brittany Knight, KT

9 25 |Blaze Bryson Bankston, OK
11 166 |Lucky Fashion Cassie Warther, GA
13 226 [Romeo Elizabeth Navand, LA
14 260 |Solittle Time ‘Hannah Stephens, VA
16 190 |My T Rex Jessica Bennett, TN
18 154 |Lad's Lo Go Katie Alford, MS

19 249 |Sincerely Yours "Howard" Katie Ritchie, OK

20 338 |Blue Suade Norfleet Katie Marie Skinner, SC
2+ 297 |Tow-the-Line Kimberly-Buonomo, VA
22 103 |Got My Invitation Laurel Lee Lewis, LA
23 279 [Sweet Chips Ahoy "Charlie Brown" Lauren Momont, AR
25 194 |On The Green N Two Morgan Bowie, AL

26 57 |Chips Pokemon Noah Roheim, LA




Draw # Place Show #

5
2
19
14
16
4
12
3
10
15

1
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255
77
296
61
111
198
73
1
220
217

Hunter Type Mares
Class #3 Results

Horse Name

Smooch' N-On-Me
Drama Queen "Dixie”’
Top Spot

Crossroads Special Edition
Ho Nap

Peggy's Little Ghost
Don's Painted Princess
A Mocha Moment

Red Neck Girl

Reality Check

Exhibitor Name

Cooper Dean, AL
Bowers Cone, TN
Megan Wilson-Bost, VA
Madeline Heflin, VA
Mary Kendrick, LA
Caroline Johnson, NC
Kristine Arceneaux, LA
Bryan Ramey, VA
Katherine French, NC
Maggie Rainwater-Budd, VA



Hunter Type Geldings Results

Draw
# .

29
9
37
28
6

27

19
4

Place

<

311

147

173
10
247
248
193
286

40

31

Show # Horse Name

White Oal By Invitation Only
Just Dreamin

Max

ADA Nico Lena

Silent Stormer

Simply Complex

On The Contrary

Tequila Sunrise

Brown Blast

Bold Liberty -

Exhibitor Name
Kasey (i;ad'l?e, VA
Amanda Ramey, VA
Ryann Mazur, TN
Edith Potter, VA
Sarah Petérson, VA
Rachel Barts, NC
Caroline johnson, NC
Nicole Adams, AL
Madison Luquet, LA
Ashleigh Ramey, VA



Class 5- Saddle Type Mares (Trotting) Results

Place | Show # {Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 281 |Sweet Talking Sweetheart Shelby McLauchlin, FL
2 87 Faithful Witness Celeste Foster, FL




Class 6 - Saddle Type Geldings (Trotting) Results

Place | Show # [Horse Name Exhibitor Name Score/Time
1 307 |WDA The Prophet Robbin Lejeune, LA 90
2 23 |BFA Bey Shadow Shea Keene, FL 75
3 203 |Poco San Leo Allison Newman, LA 70




Class 7 Saddle Non-Trotting Mares Resuits

Place Show # Horse Name Exhibitor Name S
i 105 Gritzy Angel Kelsey Palazzolo, TN
2 160  Lilly Shelby Cook, TN
3 91 Firewalkers Lady Vol lordan Hope, TN
4 270 Storm's Quotation CA Ralston, TN
5 168  Lucy Toraleah Sowders, KT
6 66 Dee Delica Haley Clendening, FL
7 43 Caliie's Princess Callie Haley, TN
8 317  Wonders Barb Baby Luke Byars, MS
9 214  Pushers Mai Design Alyssa Fann, TN
10 235 Sassy Breanna Faust-5croggins, MS



Class #8 Non-Trotting Type Geldings Results

Place Show # Horse Name

1

W oo ~N Oy w1 B W

Lu)

209
212
2
125
82
272
32
27
78
205

Primero

Pro Stock

A Pretender

I'm Blue Too

Eb’s Rock & Rolt Delight
Stormy Weather

Bo's Lucky Dice

Biue Moon's Threat

Dreams Come True "Buddy”

Popeye

Exhibitor Name
Mary Loyd, TN
Ashlyn Avent, TN
Brittany Wells, KT
Will McPherson, TN
Rebecca Hastings, TN
Lindsey Johnson, AL
Brittany Freeze, VA
Dillon Boleware, MS
Charity Dean, KT
1.W. Pipkin, MS

Score/Ti
96

95
94
93
90
87
85
84
83
82



Western Showmanship
Finals

I Horse Name

| Exhibitor Name

:":’E'E‘Z I b ; XN
] 274 | Sugar Bars Zip Logan Venus, MS
2 154 ilad's Lo Go Katie Alford, MS
3 104 | Gotta Get Hot Kalee McCann, MS
4 279 | Sweet Chips Ahoy "Charlie Brown” | Lauren Momont, AR
5 222 | RL A Sudden Cover Brooke Ware, MS
6 276 | Sumkinda Asset Sara Banks, MS
7 354 | Heza Radical Ryder Kayce Stevens, SC
8 117 | HPH VeryConcluskip Morgan Bertrand, LA
9 189 | My Shi Diversify Tawny Cox, FL
10 58 | Chips Talkin Sweet Courtney Lee, MS




Class 10 - Saddleseat Showmanship Trotting

Scor

Place | Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name e
1 11 Admiral Shamrock Shelly Melvin, NC 76

2 65 Dazzlie Jessica Jenkins, FL 75

3 a7 CBS Royal Star Danelle James, FL 70

4 228 [Running Fearless Megan Aiosa, TN 62

5 87 Faithful Witness Celeste Foster, FL 60

6 281 |[Sweet Talking Sweethear{Shelby McLauchlin, F 74

7 329 |Bonnie Valentine Melanie Aiosa, TN 61

8 23 BFA Bey Shadow Shea Keene, FL 59




Class 11

Non-Trotting Showmanship Finals

Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 82 Eb's Rock & Roll Delight Rebecca Hastings, TN
2 205 |Popeye J.W. Pipkin, MS
3 209 |Primero Mary Loyd, TN
4 160 |Lilly Shelby Cook, TN
5 91 Firewalkers Lady Vol {Jordan Hope, TN
6 168 |Lucy Toraleah Sowders, KT
7 270 |Storm's Quotation GA Ralston, TN
8 283 |Tallavientos Casi Carrie Hays, FL
9

Dee Delica

244  |Shimmy Shimmy Coco Puff "Jett" Melanie Scogin, AL
10 78 Dreams Come True "Buddy” Charity Dean, KT
66

Haley Clendening, FL




Place Show #
i 120
2 199
3 17
4 86
5 261
6 200
7 296
8 84
9 100
10 146

Hunter Showmanship Final Results

Horse Name

|.R Royal Bars
Pepper's Mega Secret
Austintaceous
Ever So Clever
Sophie Of Cache
Peppy Was A Pistol
Top Spot

En Vogue

Golden Bar Delia
Just A Flirt

Exhibitor Name
Angelica Aibanese, FL
Deidre Kane, VA
Danica Pryce, FL

Frin Keely, GA

Haley Woodard, GA
Dana Roberson, FL
Megan Wilson-Bost, VA
Rachel Roberson, FL
Michaela Corb, LA
Kathryn Varnadore, FL

Score/Time
78.5
83
79
80
77.5
82
76.5
78
73.5
31
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Finals Score Total

84.5
79
82

77.5
80
75
76
74
77
69

i N ™

163
162
161
157.5
157.5
157
152.5
152
150.5
150

T AM T



Class 13 Trail

Place | Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name Score
1 256 |Smooth Barzel Allison jJohnston, MS 74.5%
2 172 [Make A Good Tiger Happy Lauren Kohler, FL 74.5
3 222 |RL A Sudden Cover Brooke Ware, MS 74*
4 124 {I'm A Tommy Kid Chelsea Rasnic, VA 74%*
5 274 |Sugar Bars Zip Logan Venus, MS 74
6 129 |Ima Mocha Chip Brandi Thompson, FL 72
7 304 |Vinnys Poco Pine Kathryn Dooley, MS 71.5
8 149 [KCS Redheaded Stranger Taylor Bradley, TN 71.5
9 324 |Zips Gold Copykat Jordan Miller, OK 71*
10 204 |Polite Invite Alina Carter, TN 71%*




Place | Show # | Horse Name Exhibitor Name Score 1 | Score2 | # Head | Total
i 223 Roany Seth Driggers, AR 20.9 10.82 2131.72
2 39 Brown Martin Walker, M5 24.46 14.63 2139.09
3 50 Charlie Britt Driggers, AR 21.99 28.12 215011
4 314 Willie Miles Bouvier, LA 11.69 39.24 21 50.93
5 48 CC Blue Merit Michael Tillery, OK 28.15 24.7 2:52.85
6 355 | Vegas Joseph Crim, SC 40.71 18.03 258.74
7 22 BB Handle N Gin Cody Reier, OK 21.6 37.49 2159.09
g 145 JP jace Woods, AR 15.59 55.78 2171.37 ¢
9 174 Max~Rab Joshua Burns, LA 31.72 0 1:31.72
10 336 Ryan Sutton, AR 37.41 0 1137.41




_ Breakaway Roping

Hace | Show # Horse Name Exhibitor Name Score 1 | Score 2 | # Head | Total
i 39 Brown Martin Walker, MS 3.33 3.45 2! 6.78
2 336 Ryan Sutton, AR 4.06 3.56 2| 7.62
3 335 Samantha Lee, AR 4.64 7.21 2(11.85
4 145 | JP Jace Woods, AR 4.01 12.54 21 16,55
5 22 BB Handie N Gin Cody Reier, OK 4,53 12.46 2{16.99
6 174 | Max-Rab Joshua Burns, LA 20.21 2.98 2123.19
7 267 | Myrtle Roy Lee, AR 3.81 22.22 2|26.03 |
8 48 | CC Blue Merit Michael Tillery, OK 41.26 | 27.38 2 1 68.64 |
9 223 | Roany Seth Driggers, AR 0.00 2.68 1] 2.68
10 5o Charlie Britt Driggers, AR 3.13 0.00 1 3.13




Western Pleasure Finals

] 222 |RL A Sudden Cover Brooke Ware, MS

2 256 |Smooth Barzel Allison Johnston, MS

3 195 |One Hot Fantasy Kristen Denzer, AR

4 3 A Sound Excoos Sara Katherine McDaniel, MS
5 104 |Gotta Get Hot Kalee McCann, MS

6 274 |Sugar Bars Zip Logan Venus, MS

7 129 {lma Mocha Chip Brandi Thompson, FL

8 172 |Make A Good Tiger Happy Lauren Kohler, FL

9 189 My Shi Diversify Tawny Cox, FL

10 279 |Sweet Chips Ahoy "Charlie Brown" |Lauren Momont, AR




Class 17 - Western Horsemanship Finals

Place | Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name Score Score| Total
1 222 |(RL A Sudden Cover Brooke Ware, MS 95 95| 190
2 274 |Sugar Bars Zip Logan Venus, MS 95 92| 187
3 104 |Gotta Get Hot Kalee McCann, MS 92 92| 184
4 279  |sweet Chips Ahoy "Charlie Brown" Lauren Momont, AR 90 90| 180
5 154 |Lad's Lo Go Katie Alford, MS 85 88| 173
6 172  |Make A Good Tiger Happy Lauren Kohler, FL 83 86| 169
7 129 [lma Mocha Chip Brandi Thompson, FL 83 85(168*
8 204 |Polite Invite Alina Carter, TN 88 80/ 168
9 287 |Tess Allison Mathis, AR 83 84| 167
10 354 |Heza Radical Ryder Kayce Stevens, SC 82 84| 166




Class 18 - Western

Riding Results

Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name Score/Time
1 188 |My ImpressnZipnSonny Chloe Evetts, FL 73
2 172 |[Make A Good Tiger Happy Lauren Kohler, FL 72
3 129 |lma Mocha Chip Brandi Thompson, FL 71
4 273 |Suddenly Your Style "Gucci” Jessica Collins, LA 68.5
5 189 |My Shi Diversify Tawny Cox, FL 66.5
6 222 |RL A Sudden Cover Brooke Ware, MS 66.5
7 185 |Mos Elegant Olivia Willcox, LA 65.5
8 179 |Miss Don't Be Streakin Anna Biggers, MS 62.5
9 113 |[Hollywood Nintyeight Krystal Saint James, VA 62.5
10 97 Foxy Conclusion Jessica Ford, FL 62.5




Class 19 - Reining

Score/Tim
Place | Show # {Horse Name Exhibitor Name e

1 151 (KR Four On The Floor Morgan Sykes, FL 72.5
2 229 |Ruthie KyLynn Foreman, MS 69
3 252 {Smart Peppe Check Stephanie Kaeppel, AR 68
4 253  |Smartest Hollywood Taylor Stewart, AR 67
5 45 |Cat Booming "Dallas” Amy Brummitt, AR 67
6 222 |RL A Sudden Cover Brooke Ware, MS 65
7 179 [Miss Don't Be Streakin Anna Biggers, MS 65
8 29 |Bo Bogus Acres Mary Sayers, VA 64
9 188 |My ImpressnZipnSonny Chloe Evetts, FL 63
10 309 |Whimsical Fortune Casey Presler, FL 60




Class 20 ~ Pole Bending Final Results

Nikki McLeod, AL

Prelim Final

Show |Horse Name Exhibitor Name Time Time
1 158 ilLenas Toy Doc J.R. Sullivan, MS 21.361 21.003
2 53 |Cherry Stephanie Kaeppel, AR 22.347 21.665
3 67 |Designed By Jake Emily McClain, GA 22.1 21,992
4 28 |BN Tuffy "Captain” Dara Close, TN 22.901 21.941%
5 69 |Divis Rocket jet Elizabeth Holloway, MS - 21.588 26.597
6 281 |Sweet Talking Sweethea|Shelby MclLauchlin, FL 23.43 24.841
7 284 |Taylors Wrangler Katlynn Burchfieid, AR 21.503 26.864
8 114 |Honey Kortney Lee, LA 22.986 27.238
9 92 IFL Solid Pep "Peppy" Sara Holland, GA 22.659 27.899
10 251 |Sly ‘ 21.794 28.899

- o e A




Class 21 - Barrel Racing Final Results

Place | Show #|Horse Name Exhibitor Name Prelim Time | Final Time Total
1 257 |Smurf Heather Wagley, AR 15.980 16.123] 32.103
2 118 [Hustle Dani Anderson, LA 16.144 16.106 32.25
3 72 {Doctor Beetle Frost "}.D." [Taylor Gatwood, MS 16.269 16.157] 32.426
4 292 |Three Turns And Home Christy Cunningham, TN 16.630 15.947) 32.577
5 30 {Bobby Tyler Witham, AR 16.312 16.346| 32.658
6 71 Doc Frisco Playboy Jadi Gibbs, MS 16.238 16.501 32.739
7 158 |Lenas Toy Doc J.R. Suliivan, MS 16.543 16.252] 32.795
8 192 |[Non Stop Rhythm Hannah Miiler, MS 16.631 16.360] 32.991
9 210 |[Prissy Sydni White, LA 16.450 16.547] 32.997
10 284 [Taylors Wrangler Katlynn Burchfield, AR ~16.587]  16.473 33.06




Class 24 - Stake Race Final Results

Place |Show |Horse Name Exhibitor Name Prelim Time Final Time Total
1 30({Bobby Tyler Witham,AR 8.544 8.364 16.908
P 75{Double Decka Jet Melissa Mailly, MS 8.461 8.483 16.944
3] 192|NonStop Rhythm Hannah Miller, MS 8.516 8.466 16.982
4 69|Divis Rocket Jet Elizabeth Hollioway,MS 8.495 8.490 16.985
5 67|Designed by jake Emily McClain, GA 8.769 8.483 17.252
6! 251|Sly Nikki McLeod, AL 8.774 8.485 17.259
7! 114i{Honey Kortney Lee, LA 8.713 8.699 17.412
8| 278|Super Skooter Emily Prather, OK 8.743 8.670 17.413
9|  52|Chase the Butler Bailee McLendon, MS 8.797] 8.681 17.478
10 26|Blessed Hope {Christin Koestler, MS 8.700 8.795 17.495




Class 23 - Saddleseat English Pleasure - Trotting

Place | Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 87 Faithful Witness |Celeste Foster, FL
2 228 |Running Fearless|Megan Aiosa, TN
3 329 |[Bonnie Valentine |Melanie Aiosa, TN
4 11 Admiral Shamrocl{Shelly Melvin, NC
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Class 24 - Saddleseat English Equitation

Place | Show # {Horse Name Exhibitor Name Score Score Total
1 11 Admiral Shamrock Shelly Melvin, NC 77 70 147
2 65 Dazzlie Jessica jenkins, FL 75 52 127
3 47 |CBS Roval Star Danelle James, FL 65 60 125
4 87 Faithful Witness Celeste Foster, FL 56 65 121
5 228 |Running Feariess Megan Aiosa, TN 64 55 119
6 329 |Bonnie Valentine Melanie Aiosa, TN 55 50 105]




Class 25

Non-Trotting Pleasure (Walking Horses)

Place | Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 270 |Storm's Quotation GA Ralston, TN
2 212  {Pro Stock Ashlyn Avent, TN
3 214 {Pushers Mai Design Alyssa Fann, TN
4 78 Dreams Come True "Buddy" Charity Dean, KT
5 209 |Primero Mary Loyd, TN
6 2 A Pretender Brittany Wells, KT
7 272 |Stormy Weather Lindsey Johnson, AL
8 125 [I'm Blue Too Will McPherson, TN
9 337 |Tarheels Touchdown Alanna Berryhill, SC
10 331 |Blaze Brandon Wells, KT
Midnight Sky Pretender Tyler Adams, KT

177




Class 26
Non - Trotting Pleasure

221

Rising Star Shadow

Place | Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name
] 32 |Bo's Lucky Dice Brittany Freeze, VA
2 160 |Lilly Shelby Cook, TN
3 66 Dee Delica Haley Clendening, FL
4 168 [Lucy Toraleah Sowders, KT
5 317 |Wonders Barb Baby Luke Byars, MS
6 208 |Pride’s Memory Meloney Morris, MS
7 205 {Popeye J.W. Pipkin, MS
8 91 Firewalkers Lady Vol Jordan Hope, TN
9 283 |[Tallavientos Casi Carrie Hays, FL

10 Kimbrell Hines, TN




Class 27

Non Trotting Equitation

Place | Show # |Horse Name Exhibitor Name
i 270 |Storm's Quotation GA Ralston, TN
2 160 |Lilly Shelby Cook, TN
3 221 |Rising Star Shadow Kimbrell Hines, TN
4 82 |Eb's Rock & Roli Delight Rebecca Hastings, TN
5 168 |Lucy Toraleah Sowders, KT
6 78 |Dreams Come True Charity Dean, KT
7 244  iShimmy Shimmy Coco Puff Melanie Scogin, AL
8 272 |Stormy Weather Lindsey Johnson, AL
9 208 |Pride's Memory Meloney Morris, MS
10 207

Prettyboys Black Shadow

xKendra Hicks, KT

e g



Class 28 - Hunter Under Saddle

Place Show # Class Horse Name

1
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311
220
247
255
7
303
286
279
146
21

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

White Oak By Invitation Only

Red Neck Girl

Silent Stormer

Smooch' N-On-Me

Absolute Chocolate

Upstanding Scooter

Tequila Sunrise

Sweet Chips Ahoy "Charlie Brown
Just A Flirt

Bay Leaguer

Exhibitor Name
Kasey Cadie, VA
Katherine French, NC
Sarah Peterson, VA
Cooper Dean, AL
Mandie House, OK
Jenna Jarnagan, AR
Nicole Adams, AL
Lauren Momont, AR
Kathryn Varnadore, FL
Brooke Gibson, VA
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17
156
31
185
309
120
354
233
100
77

29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Class 29 - Hunt Seat Equitation Finals
Place Show # Class Horse Name

Austintaceous
Legendary Walk

Bold Liberty

Mos Elegant
Whimsical Fortune
I.R Royal Bars

Heza Radical Ryder
Sam lyam

Golden Bar Della
Drama Queen "Dixie"

Exhibitor Name
Danica Pryce, FL
Hannah Pond, VA
Ashleigh Ramey, VA
Olivia Willcox, LA
Casey Presler, FL
Angelica Albanese, FL
Kayce Stevens, SC
Grace Tirado Perez, FL
Michaela Corb, LA
Bowers Cone, TN



Class 30 - Pony Working Hunter

Place Show # Class

1 296 30
2 255 30
3 18 30
4 187 30
5 289 30
6 198 30
7 i 30
8 316 30
9 297 30
10 107 30

Horse Name

Top Spot

Smooch’ N-On-Me
Baby

Mustang Sally

The Court Jester
Peggy's Little Ghost
A Mocha Moment
Without Limits

Tow The Line
Hershey's My Hummer

Exhibitor Name

Megan Wilson-Bost, VA
Cooper Dean, AL

Tyler Crosby, MS
Meagan Escobar, VA
Micaela Preston, TN
Caroline Johnson, NC
Bryan Ramey, VA

Mynda Rainwater-Budd, VA

Kimberly Buonomo, VA
Austin Bullard, MS



Class 31 - Working Hunter

Place | Show |Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 217 {Reality Check Maggie Rainwater-Budd, VA
2 169 |Maduro Caitlin Wojciki, FL
3 86 |Ever So Clever Erin Keely, GA
4 308 |What A Coincidence Mary Sommers, TN
5 17 |Austintaceous Danica Pryce, FL
6 315 |Withering Heights Morgan Kohrt, FL
7 197 {Owin Big Time Megan Nichols, FL
8 286 [Tequila Sunrise Nicole Adams, AL
9 46 [Catch Me If You Can Jenna Blockford, VA
10 185 |Mos Elegant Olivia Willcox, LA
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86
255
286

31
315
211
297

17
296
(BB

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Class 32 - Equitation Over Fences

Ever So Clever
Smooch’ N-On-Me
Tequila Sunrise
Bold Liberty
Withering Heights
Prize

Tow The Line
Austintaceous
Top Spot

Ho Nap

Erin Keely, GA

Cooper Dean, AL
Nicole Adams, AL
Ashleigh Ramey, VA
Morgan Kohrt, FL
Sydney Fischer, VA
Kimberly Buonomo, VA
Danica Pryce, FL
Megan Wilson-Bost, VA
Mary Kendrick, LA



Place Show# C(lass
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31
310
81
86
245
17
262
315

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

Class 33 - Open Jumping

Horse Name

Bold Liberty

Whistle Dixie "Mighty"

Dylan's Moonshine

Ever So Clever

Shiny Copper Penny (That's My Girl)
Austintaceous

Southern Coupe "Cricket"
Withering Heights

Exhibitor Name
Ashleigh Ramey, VA
Leeann Smith, MS
Bailey Brown, KT
Erin Keely, GA
Sarah Sufton, TN
Danica Pryce, FL
Andrea Oliver, VA
Margan Kohrt, FL



Show #
86
86
86
86

86 Total
17
17
17
17
17

17 Total

Class Horse Name

32
31
i2
33

29
12
31
33
32

Ever So Clever
Ever So Clever
Ever So Clever
Ever 50 Clever

Austintaceous
Austintaceous
Austintaceous
Austintaceous
Austintaceous

Exhibitor Name
Erin Keely, GA
Erin Keely, GA
Erin Keely, GA
Erin Keely, GA

Danica Pryce, FL
Danica Pryce, FL
Danica Pryce, FL
Danica Pryce, FL
Danica Pryce, FL

{3}

Points =~

10
8
7
7

32

10
8
6
5
3

32

*** High Point

*** Rasarve High Point



ow # Ciass Points

24 ¥7 Sugar Bars Zip | R | 4Logn Veus MS T 9

274 16 |Sugar Bars Zip Logan Venus, MS 5
274 9 |Sugar Bars Zip Logan Venus, MS 10

g74Total | 24




Total TD | Total BA| Total Overall

Exhibitor Name

Seth Driggers, AR




High Point Speed

Class| Show# |[Horse Name Exhibitor Name Points
21 30 Bobby Tyler Witham, AR 6
22 30 Bobby Tyler Witham,AR 10

16
20 158 Lenas Toy Doc J.R. Sullivan, MS 10
21 158 Lenas Toy Doc J.R. Sullivan, MS 4

14

High Point

Reserve





